Results

NISSAN

UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE

WORLD CUP
rresenTen 8y SHIMANO

SCHLADMING
PLANAI

FOUR CROSS 8
Schladming-Planai (AUT) - 19.09.2009

Finals

Men

Rank Race Nr UCI Code

NAME 7/ First Name

UCI Mountain Bike Team

Big Final
1 2 AUS19821216 GRAVES Jared YETI FOX SHOX FACTORY RACE TEAM 125
2 3 FRA19861010 SALADINI Romain TEAM SUNN 100
3 8 GER19880304 FISCHBACH Johannes GHOST A.T.G. PRO TEAM 75
4 4 NED19780519 WICHMAN Joost 60
Small Final
5 7 GBR19820125 ATHERTON Dan ANIMAL COMMENCAL 50
6 6 GER19760514 TSCHUGG Guido GHOST A.T.G. PRO TEAM 40
7 16 SVK19820410 POLC Filip MS EVIL RACING 30
8 13 GBR19780602 BEAUMONT Scott ROCKY MOUNTAIN UK 25
1/4 Finals
9 5 CZE19870612 SLAVIK Tomas 20
10 9 GBR19890403 CAMPBELL-JENNER Patrick 17
11 10 FRA19850624 DERBIER Quentin 14
12 30 NZL19911125 MACDONALD Brook ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA RACING TEAM 11
13 1 CZE19810401 PROKOP Michal 8
14 18 NED19830330 MEIJER Jurg 6
15 21 SuU119840802 SEYDOUX Pascal 4
16 43 CZE19880308 TEJCHMAN Premek DSQ 2
1/8 Finals
17 11 USA19920303 ROPELATO Mitch
18 17 NZL19870418 MASTERS Wyn ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA RACING TEAM
19 19 SuU119890908 GRAF David
20 20 FRA19860814 COUSINIE Fabien KENDA MOREWOOD
21 26 GBR19841006 EVANS William
22 28 SVK19880617 PESKO Marek
23 40 SUI119820530 KIENER Adrian
24 63 GER19831019 FULLE Daniel
25 12 CZE19890120 STASEK Adam GHOST A.T.G. PRO TEAM
26 23 CZE19870217 MECHURA Lukas CHAIN REACTION CYCLES/INTENSE
27 24 GER19850429 SCHAFER Thomas SOLID ACLASS FACTORY TEAM
28 29 GER19810626 TSCHUGG Arne
29 33 GBR19741123 LONGDEN Will
30 47 ESP19810301 ALVAREZ DE LARA LUCAS Rafael SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING
31 14 SLO19830916 NOVAK Luka DNF
32 59 CZE19900220 SVUB Jan DNS
Legend : DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
19.09.2009 - 20:42 > 64 competitors http://www.uci.ch Page 1/2
Finish Judge UCI President of the Commissaires' panel

TREJTNAR Andreas (AUT)

CLEWS Colin Leslie (GBR)
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NISSAN

UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CUP

rresenten 8y SHIMANO

SCHLADMING
PLANAI

FOUR CROSS 8
Schladming-Planai (AUT) - 19.09.2009

Results

Finals

Men

Rank Race Nr UCI Code

NAME 7/ First Name

UCI Mountain Bike Team

1/16 Finals

33 15 GBR19830202 FERRIS Duncan

34 25 CZE19890602 NOVOTNY Stepan

35 27 GER19890704 BRUCKNER Petrik

36 31 CZE19800104 HNIDAK Jakub

37 41 SVK19880416 NOVACIK Peter

38 44 NED19860215 VAN VEGHEL Joey

39 45 GBR19910704 ROBERTS Scott

40 48 GER19900613 GOHLER Aiko

41 51 HUN19880214 KOVACS Attila

42 54 GBR19900204 DOWIE Tom

43 55 SUI19910719 KISER Stefan

44 58 GER19880620 RUNST Marko

45 60 FRA19850422 TROQUIER Mathieu SOLID ACLASS FACTORY TEAM

46 61 SLO19871023 STAPIC Matej

47 62 GER19830421 AUERSWALD Daniel

48 64 POL19870827 BARAN Lukasz

49 22 CZE19920227 RIHA Jakub

50 32 GBR19860825 MCAVOY Kieran

51 34 SVK19870522 VITKO Matej

52 35 SU119880730 FREI Martin

53 36 SLO19870518 FRANK Tilen

54 37 AUT19800707 BUBLA Thomas

55 42 GER19920914 BRETHAUER Luis

56 46 SWE19771031 SJOBLOM Frans

57 50 GER19920519 WRSTALA Maximilian

58 52 AUT19861223 EDER Christoph

59 53 POL19880327 KULESZA Robert

60 56 AUT19881221 KRAINER Thomas

61 38 FRA19890829 GALLEAN Mathieu TEAM SUNN DSQ

62 39 SU119831216 GERBER Sidney DSQ

63 49 ITA19860315 SUDING Lorenzo DYTECH DH DNS

64 57 POL19891209 PARADOWSKI Piotr DNS
Legend : DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

19.09.2009 - 20:42 > 64 competitors

Finish Judge
TREJTNAR Andreas (AUT)

http://www.uci.ch

UCI President of the Commissaires' panel
CLEWS Colin Leslie (GBR)

Page 2/2

- N,
DAQ abm ’ 5§Eﬁg§k-r D \CHSTEIN v P&!cgnpunzsi

SHIMANO




FOUR CROSS 8 -

Men

Schladming-Planai (AUT) - 19.09.2009 NISSAN .@
UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE SCHLADMING
1/16 FINALS WORLD CUP PLANAI
BIB Heat 1 Rank eresenteo sv SHIMANO
1 |PROKOP M. 1
33 |LONGDEN W. 2 1/8 FINALS
64 |BARAN L. 3 BIB Heat 17 Rank
32 |MCAVOY K. 4 1 |PROKOP M. 1
BIB Heat 2 Rank 16 |POLC F. 2
16 |POLCF. 1 17 |MASTERS W. 3
17 |MASTERS W. 2 33 |LONGDEN W. 4 1/4 FINALS
48 |GOHLER A. 3 BIB Heat 25 Rank
49 |SUDING L. DNS 8 |FISCHBACH J. 1
BIB Heat 3 ELLS 16 POLC F. 2
8 |FISCHBACH J. 1 9 |CAMPBELL-JEN. 3
40 |KIENER A. 2 1 |PROKOP M. 4 1/2 FINALS
25 |[NOVOTNY S. 3 BIB Heat 18 Rank BIB Sel al 1 Rank
57 |PARADOWSKI P. DNS 8 |FISCHBACH J. 1 8 |FISCHBACH J. 1
BIB Heat 4 Rank 9 |CAMPBELL-JEN. 2 4 |WICHMAN J. 2
9 |CAMPBELL-JEN. 1 40 KIENER A. 3 16 |POLC F. 3
24 |SCHAFERT. 2 24|SCHAFER T. 4 13|BEAUMONT S. 4
41 |NOVACIK P. 3
56 |KRAINER T. 4
BIB Heat 5 Rank
4 |WICHMAN J. 1
29 |TSCHUGG A. 2
61 |STAPIC M. 3 BIB Heat 19 Rank BIB Rank
36 |FRANK T. 4 4 |WICHMAN J. 1 2 |GRAVES J. 1
BIB Heat 6 Rank 13| BEAUMONT S. 2 3 |SALADINI R. 2
13 |BEAUMONT S. 1 20 |COUSINIE F. 3 6 | TSCHUGG G. 3
20 |COUSINIE F. 2 29| TSCHUGG A. 4 7 |ATHERTON D. 4
45 |ROBERTS S. 3 BIB Heat 26 Rank
52 |EDER C. 4 4 |WICHMAN J. 1
BIB Heat 7 Rank 13 | BEAUMONT S. 2
5 |SLAVIKT. 1 5 |SLAVIK T. 3
28 |PESKO M. 2 21|SEYDOUX P. 4
60 | TROQUIER M. 3 BIB Heat 20 Rank
37 |BUBLAT. 4 5 |SLAVIK T. 1
BIB Heat 8 Rank 21|SEYDOUX P. 2
21 |SEYDOUX P. 1 28 |PESKO M. 3
12 |STASEK A. 2 12 |STASEK A. 4
44 |VAN VEGHEL J. 3
53 |KULESZA R. 4
BIB Heat 9 Rank
2 |GRAVES J. 1
63 |FULLE D. 2
31 |HNIDAK J. 3 BIB Heat 21 Rank
34 |VITKO M. 4 2 |GRAVES J. 1
BIB Heat 10 Rank 18 MEIJER J. 2
47 |ALVAREZ DE L. 1 63 |FULLE D. 3
18 |MEWNJERJ. 2 47 |ALVAREZ DE L. 4
15 |FERRIS D. 3 BIB Heat 27 Rank
50 |WRSTALA M. 4 2 |GRAVES J. 1
BIB Heat 11 Rank 7 |ATHERTON D. 2
7 |ATHERTON D. 1 10 DERBIER Q. 3
26 |EVANS W. 2 18 MEIJER J. 4 FINALS
58 |RUNST M. 3 BIB Heat 22 Rank BIB Small al Rank
39 |GERBER S. DSQ 7 |ATHERTON D. 1 7 |ATHERTON D. 1
BIB Heat 12 Rank 10 DERBIER Q. 2 6 | TSCHUGG G. 2
23 |MECHURA L. 1 26 EVANS W. 3 16 POLC F. 3
10 |DERBIER Q. 2 23|MECHURA L. 4 13| BEAUMONT S. 4
55 |KISER S. 3
42 |BRETHAUER L. 4
BIB Heat 13 Rank
3 |SALADINI R. 1
30 |[MACDONALD B. 2
62 |AUERSWALD D. 3 BIB Heat 23 Rank BIB Big Final Rank
35 |FREI M. 4 3 |SALADINI R. 1 2 |GRAVES J. 1
BIB Heat 14 Rank 30 MACDONALD B. 2 3 |SALADINI R. 2
19 |GRAF D. 1 19 |GRAF D. 3 8 |FISCHBACH J. 3
14 |NOVAK L. 2 14 |NOVAK L. DNF 4 |WICHMAN J. 4
51 |KOVACS A. 3 BIB Heat 28 Rank
46 |SJOBLOM F. 4 3 |SALADINI R. 1
BIB Heat 15 Rank 6 | TSCHUGG G. 2
6 |TSCHUGG G. 1 30 MACDONALD B. 3
59 |SVUBJ. 2 43 | TEJCHMAN P. DSQ
27 |BRUCKNER P. 3 BIB Heat 24 Rank
38 |GALLEAN M. DSQ 6 | TSCHUGG G. 1
BIB Heat 16 Rank 43 | TEJCHMAN P. 2
43 |TEJCHMAN P. 1 11| ROPELATO M. 3
11 |ROPELATO M. 2 59|SVUB J. DNS;
54 |DOWIE T. 3
22 |RIHAJ. 4
19.09.2009 - 20:41 http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1




Results

NISSAN

UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CUP

rresenTen 8y SHIMANO

SCHLADMING
PLANAI

FOUR CROSS 8
Schladming-Planai (AUT) - 18.09.2009

Qualifying Round

Men

Rank Race Nr UCI Code

1 68
2 65
3 67
4 66
5 71
6 74
7 70
8 72
9 90
10 77
11 75
12 108
13 73
14 87
15 106
16 79
17 104
18 78
19 81
20 93
21 82
22 83
23 76
24 127
25 181
26 188
27 135
28 89
29 120
30 113
31 136
32 185
33 187
34 84
35 86
36 92
37 107
38 133
39 125
40 103
41 154
Legend :

CZE19810401
AUS19821216
FRA19861010

NED19780519
CZE19870612
GER19760514
GBR19820125
GER19880304
GBR19890403
FRA19850624

USA19920303
CZE19890120
GBR19780602
SLO19830916
GBR19830202
SVK19820410
NZL19870418

NED19830330
SU119890908

FRA19860814

SuUl119840802

CZE19920227
CZE19870217
GER19850429
CZE19890602
GBR19841006
GER19890704
SVK19880617
GER19810626
NZL19911125
CZE19800104
GBR19860825
GBR19741123
SVK19870522
SuUI19880730

SLO19870518
AUT19800707
FRA19890829

SuUI19831216

SUI119820530

SVK19880416

NAME 7/ First Name
PROKOP Michal
GRAVES Jared
SALADINI Romain
WICHMAN Joost
SLAVIK Tomas
TSCHUGG Guido
ATHERTON Dan
FISCHBACH Johannes
CAMPBELL-JENNER Patrick
DERBIER Quentin
ROPELATO Mitch
STASEK Adam
BEAUMONT Scott
NOVAK Luka
FERRIS Duncan
POLC Filip
MASTERS Wyn
MEIJER Jurg
GRAF David
COUSINIE Fabien
SEYDOUX Pascal
RIHA Jakub
MECHURA Lukas
SCHAFER Thomas
NOVOTNY Stepan
EVANS William
BRUCKNER Petrik
PESKO Marek
TSCHUGG Arne
MACDONALD Brook
HNIDAK Jakub
MCAVOY Kieran
LONGDEN Will
VITKO Matej

FREI Martin
FRANK Tilen
BUBLA Thomas
GALLEAN Mathieu
GERBER Sidney
KIENER Adrian
NOVACIK Peter

UCI Mountain Bike Team

YETI FOX SHOX FACTORY RACE TEAM

TEAM SUNN

GHOST A.T.G. PRO TEAM
ANIMAL COMMENCAL
GHOST A.T.G. PRO TEAM

GHOST A.T.G. PRO TEAM
ROCKY MOUNTAIN UK

MS EVIL RACING
ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA RACING TEAM

KENDA MOREWOOD

CHAIN REACTION CYCLES/INTENSE
SOLID ACLASS FACTORY TEAM

ANCILLOTTI DOGANACCIA RACING TEAM

TEAM SUNN

Finish

46.20
46.28
46.69
46.80
46.92
47.14
47.26
47.37
47.38
47.49
47.64
48.01
48.07
48.24
48.48
48.62
48.64
48.88
48.89
49.06
49.20
49.20
49.22
49.22
49.37
49.48
49.48
49.55
49.59
49.88
49.92
49.94
49.99
50.17
50.19
50.33
50.45
50.56
50.80
50.83
50.96

Gap

+00.08
+00.49
+00.60
+00.72
+00.94
+01.06
+01.17
+01.18
+01.29
+01.44
+01.81
+01.87
+02.04
+02.28
+02.42
+02.44
+02.68
+02.69
+02.86
+03.00
+03.00
+03.02
+03.02
+03.17
+03.28
+03.28
+03.35
+03.39
+03.68
+03.72
+03.74
+03.79
+03.97
+03.99
+04.13
+04.25
+04.36
+04.60
+04.63
+04.76

OO0 0000000000000 0o00000o0000o0o0o00o00o0o0o0o0o0

DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified - Q = Qualified

18.09.2009 - 19:55 > 104 competitors

http://www.uci.ch
Finish Judge

TREJTNAR Andreas (AUT) CLEWS Colin Leslie (GBR)

UCI President of the Commissaires' panel
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Results

NISSAN

UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CUP

rresenten 8y SHIMANO

FOUR CROSS 8

Schladming-Planai (AUT) - 18.09.2009

Qualifying Round

SCHLADMING
PLANAI

Men

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Finish
42 168 GER19920914 BRETHAUER Luis 50.96 +04.76 Q
43 100 CZE19880308 TEJCHMAN Premek 51.51 +05.31 Q
44 91 NED19860215 VAN VEGHEL Joey 51.53 +05.33 Q
45 129 GBR19910704 ROBERTS Scott 51.55 +05.35 Q
46 146 SWE19771031 SJOBLOM Frans 51.56 +05.36 Q
47 69 ESP19810301 ALVAREZ DE LARA LUCAS Rafael SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING 51.67 +05.47 Q
48 142 GER19900613 GOHLER Aiko 51.67 +05.47 Q
49 160 ITA19860315 SUDING Lorenzo DYTECH DH 51.80 +05.60 Q
50 143 GER19920519 WRSTALA Maximilian 51.88 +05.68 Q
51 124 HUN19880214 KOVACS Attila 51.95 +05.75 Q
52 134 AUT19861223 EDER Christoph 51.95 +05.75 Q
53 115 POL19880327 KULESZA Robert 52.06 +05.86 Q
54 95 GBR19900204 DOWIE Tom 52.08 +05.88 Q
55 140 SUI19910719 KISER Stefan 52.09 +05.89 Q
56 118 AUT19881221 KRAINER Thomas 52.17 +05.97 Q
57 98 POL19891209 PARADOWSKI Piotr 52.22 +06.02 Q
58 173 GER19880620 RUNST Marko 52.22 +06.02 Q
59 157 CZE19900220 SVUB Jan 52.34 +06.14 Q
60 166 FRA19850422 TROQUIER Mathieu SOLID ACLASS FACTORY TEAM 52.34 +06.14 Q
61 97 SLO19871023 STAPIC Matej 52.42 +06.22 Q
62 144 GER19830421 AUERSWALD Daniel 52.57 +06.37 Q
63 165 GER19831019 FULLE Daniel 52.61 +06.41 Q
64 102 POL19870827 BARAN Lukasz 52.62 +06.42 Q
65 179 AUT19910725 MADERTHANER Stephan 52.65 +06.45
66 105 HUN19830227  VIGH-KISS Gabor 52.74 +06.54
67 121 FRA19840403 RICCI Ghislain 52.76 +06.56
68 128 HUN19830626 HODI Andras 52.77 +06.57
69 162 GER19850301 RICHTER Peter 52.98 +06.78
70 116 AUT19780813 SEDLAK Markus 53.15 +06.95
71 184 GER19850616 HUBER Michael 53.31 +07.11
72 138 RSA19900912 GARLICKI Stefan 53.33 +07.13
73 170 GER19880521 VOLKER Jens 53.33 +07.13
74 111 SuUI19851220 WEISS Adrian SCOTT 11 53.37 +07.17
75 126 AUT19841008 STADLER Thomas 53.80 +07.60
76 153 GBR19910124 LENTHALL Max 53.85 +07.65
77 109 FRA19830911 GADOIS Ludovic TEAM VARIO RACING 54.19 +07.99
78 180 GER19810621 DOTZAUER Andreas 54.31 +08.11
79 132 SUI19790203 MUTHER Werner 54.45 +08.25
80 174 ITA19830127 GARGAGLIA Francesco 54.53 +08.33
81 186 GER19860316 GOTTSCHLICH Florian 54.64 +08.44
82 163 CZE19910408 KIMMEL Erik 54.71 +08.51
Legend : DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified - Q = Qualified
18.09.2009 - 19:55 > 104 competitors http://www.uci.ch Page 2/3
Finish Judge UCI President of the Commissaires' panel

TREJTNAR Andreas (AUT)

CLEWS Colin Leslie (GBR)
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Results

NISSAN

UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CUP

rresenten 8y SHIMANO

FOUR CROSS 8

SCHLADMING
PLANAI

Schladming-Planai (AUT) - 18.09.2009

Qualifying Round

Men

Rank Race Nr UCI Code

83 131 RSA19800709
84 171 GER19910104
85 150 GER19880410
86 147 GER19881222
87 178 GER19900423
88 182 GBR19880527
89 145 GER19830225
90 169 GER19761201
91 183 GER19760807
92 139 SLO19880607
93 149 SUI119890921
94 161 GER19830204
95 172 GER19880507
96 141 HUN19920504
97 156 GER19900310
98 158 SU119880815
99 151 NED19800513
100 152 GER19881207
101 148 GER19700214
102 159 GER19820608
103 137 GER19861104
104 110 GER19861103

80 AUS19800528

85 GBR19910216

117 SWE19911121

167 GER19840811

175 SUI19910616

177 SU119880516

Legend :

NAME 7/ First Name
JONES Oliver
KEWITSCH Michael
WENDSCHUH Kai
HUBER Andreas
PONZETTA Alessandro
ROBERTS David
THALMANN Bela
STROHN Sigi
DECKER Klaus
MALEKOVIC Davorin
RUFENER Renato
WOLFL Georg
KRAMER Jurgen
BABARCZI Balazs
BORSCHIG Hannes
WEISS Mirco

NEUS Jeroen
BUCHHOLZ Oliver Horst
WEISSE Markus
KARWARTH Andy
HANKO Adrian
SCHERZ Stefan
MADILL Luke

KERR Bernard
BECKEMAN Felix
HUBER Markus
KISTNER Benjamin
KUTTEL Fabian

SCOTT 11

GT BICYCLES

UCI Mountain Bike Team

Finish
55.29
55.45
55.68
55.69
55.81
55.96
57.01
57.21
57.89
57.95
58.86
59.25
59.84

1:00.83
1:02.81
1:03.09
1:04.42
1:04.59
1:06.07
1:10.17
1:10.65
1:12.49
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

+09.09
+09.25
+09.48
+09.49
+09.61
+09.76
+10.81
+11.01
+11.69
+11.75
+12.66
+13.05
+13.64
+14.63
+16.61
+16.89
+18.22
+18.39
+19.87
+23.97
+24.45
+26.29

DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified - Q = Qualified

18.09.2009 - 19:55 > 104 competitors

http://www.uci.ch
Finish Judge
TREJTNAR Andreas (AUT)

UCI President of the Commissaires' panel
CLEWS Colin Leslie (GBR)
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